MepBeHcTBO Benapycu
Bpecr, 5. - 8.4.2017

AuctaHumna 133
08.04.2017

MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

OTKpbITbIE

Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN

Oukm:

Mecto Pamunus, Nms

duHan
1.

Nogaswh

My3eBny Hukuta
Maiiopuvk Bnagncnas
Caesuy [aHuna
Apamuyk /BaH
Epmonaes Anekceii
MaxXykuH Hukuta
FOHuLknii Bnagmcnas

DNF AwoHavkos Bnagucnas

r/p

1999
2000
2001
2003
1999
1999
1999
1999

paspsg,

MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC

KomaHpga CrpaHa RT

pogHeHckasa ob6nacte BLR +0,60
r.MuHcK BLR +0,62
r.MuHcK BLR +0,63
BpecTckas ob6nactb BLR +0,64
Morunesckas obnacte BLR +0,56
BuTtebckasn obnactb BLR +0,65
BpecTckas obnactb BLR +0,63
MwuHckas 06n1acTb BLR +0,61

26.00
26.59
27.18
27.52
27.58
28.26
29.22

Pesynbtar Pa3spsag Oukun FINA

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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