, 5. - 8.4.2017

	, 50m		
/	RT		FINA
1999	BLR +0,60	26.00	
2000 .	BLR +0,62	26.59 27.48	
2003	BLR +0,64	27.52	
1999	BLR +0,63	29.22	
	2000 . 2001 . 2003 1999 1999	/ RT 1999 BLR +0,60 2000 . BLR +0,62 2001 . BLR +0,63 2003 BLR +0,64 1999 BLR +0,56 1999 BLR +0,65 1999 BLR +0,65	/ RT 1999 BLR +0,60 26.00 2000 . BLR +0,62 26.59 2001 . BLR +0,63 27.18 2003 BLR +0,64 27.52 1999 BLR +0,56 27.58 1999 BLR +0,65 28.26 1999 BLR +0,63 29.22